
GRADE REPORTING SCHEDULE 
2024 - 2025 

 
First Semester 
Monday, September 23​ ​ ​ Online grading window open 
Friday, September 27​ ​ ​ ​ Grading period ends 
Monday, September 30​ ​ ​ Grades due by 11:59 PM (midnight) 
Wednesday, October 2​​ ​ Changes must be made by 11:59 PM (midnight)  
Friday, October 4​ ​ ​ ​ Progress Reports available online 
 
Monday, November 4​​ ​ ​ Online grading window open 
Friday, November 8​ ​ ​ ​ Grading period ends 
Tuesday November 12​ ​ ​ Grades due by 11:59 PM (midnight) 
Wednesday, November 13​ ​ ​ Changes must be made by 11:59 PM (midnight) 
Friday November 15    ​ ​ ​ Progress Reports available online 
 
Monday, December 16​ ​ ​ Online grading window open 
Friday, December 20             ​ ​ Grading period ends/First semester ends​
Tuesday, January 7​ ​ ​ ​ Grades due by 11:59 PM (midnight) 
Wednesday, January 8​​ ​ Changes must be made by 11:59 PM (midnight) 
Friday, January 10​ ​ ​ Report cards available online 
 

                              
 
Second Semester 
Tuesday, February 18​ ​ ​ ​ Online grading window open 
Friday, February 21​ ​ ​ Grading period ends 
Monday, February 24​ ​ ​ ​ Grades due by 11:59 PM (midnight) 
Wednesday, February 26​ ​ ​ Changes must be made by 11:59 PM (midnight) 
Friday, February 28​ ​ ​ Progress Reports available online 
 
Monday, April 14​ ​ ​ Online grading window open 
Friday, April 18​ ​ ​ Grading period ends 
Monday, April 21​ ​ ​ Grades due by 11:59 PM (midnight) 
Wednesday, April 23​ ​ ​ Changes must be made by 11:59 PM (midnight) 
Friday, April 25​ ​ ​ Progress Reports available online 
 
Thursday May 29​ ​ ​ Online grading window open 
Thursday, June 5​ ​ ​ Grading period ends/ Second Semester Ends 
Thursday, June 5​ Grades due by the end of your day - PLEASE check for missing 

mark list by 2:00 PM. 
Monday, June 9 (midnight)​ ​ ​ Changes must be made by 11:59 PM (midnight) 
Thursday, June 12​ ​ ​ Report Cards available online​​ ​ ​  
 


